
SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE CENTRE BATCH
1 CCITSK 2251294545 ANUMULA SAHAJA BPOI006P 0111 1
2 CCITSK 2251294761 ANUMULA SAMEERA BPOI006P 0111 1
3 CCITSK 2253237420 THUMULA SOWMYA BPOI006P 0111 1
4 CCITSK 2351408657 MEENU PAVITHRAN BPOI006P 0111 1
5 CCITSK 2351408770 U SHEJAL BPOI006P 0111 1
6 CCITSK 2351408894 SUNCHIKALA SAI KUMAR BPOI006P 0111 1
7 CCITSK 2351409170 KRISH VIMALBHAI RATHOD BPOI006P 0111 1
8 CCITSK 2352881664 DHARAVATH SRINU BPOI006P 0111 1
9 CCITSK 2253237420 THUMULA SOWMYA BPOI007P 0111 1

10 CCITSK 2351408657 MEENU PAVITHRAN BPOI007P 0111 1
11 CCITSK 2351408770 U SHEJAL BPOI007P 0111 1
12 CCITSK 2351408894 SUNCHIKALA SAI KUMAR BPOI007P 0111 1
13 CCITSK 2351409170 KRISH VIMALBHAI RATHOD BPOI007P 0111 1
14 CCITSK 2352881664 DHARAVATH SRINU BPOI007P 0111 1
15 MSCIS 2252047750 LAKSHMAN KUMAR K MSEI021P 0111 1
16 MSCIS 2253323160 MAHESH JULURI MSEI021P 0111 1
17 MSCIS 2350016190 PULLEPU V S RAGHU RAMA LAKSHMA MSEI021P 0111 1
18 MSCIS 2350506108 RUPESH KUMAR MSEI021P 0111 1
19 MSCIS 2351773454 PRAVEENA KAPILESWARAPU MSEI021P 0111 1
20 MSCIS 2351773773 VANAPALLI HARIPRAVEEN MSEI021P 0111 1
21 MSCIS 2351774511 KUSUMA JUJJAVARAPU MSEI021P 0111 1
22 MSCIS 2351774574 VISHNU CHAKRAM BURRA MSEI021P 0111 1
23 MSCIS 2352504423 VENKAT NAAG K MSEI021P 0111 1
24 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEI021P 0111 1
25 MSCIS 2353759202 ARUN MATHAD MSEI021P 0111 1
26 MSCIS 2252047750 LAKSHMAN KUMAR K MSEI022P 0111 1
27 MSCIS 2253323160 MAHESH JULURI MSEI022P 0111 1
28 MSCIS 2350016190 PULLEPU V S RAGHU RAMA LAKSHMA MSEI022P 0111 1
29 MSCIS 2350506108 RUPESH KUMAR MSEI022P 0111 1
30 MSCIS 2351773454 PRAVEENA KAPILESWARAPU MSEI022P 0111 1
31 MSCIS 2351773773 VANAPALLI HARIPRAVEEN MSEI022P 0111 1
32 MSCIS 2351774511 KUSUMA JUJJAVARAPU MSEI022P 0111 1
33 MSCIS 2351774574 VISHNU CHAKRAM BURRA MSEI022P 0111 1
34 MSCIS 2352504423 VENKAT NAAG K MSEI022P 0111 1
35 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEI022P 0111 1
36 MSCIS 2353759202 ARUN MATHAD MSEI022P 0111 1
37 MSCIS 2252047750 LAKSHMAN KUMAR K MSEI023P 0111 1
38 MSCIS 2253323160 MAHESH JULURI MSEI023P 0111 1
39 MSCIS 2254299556 DIVISANAM BABU RAO MSEI023P 0111 1
40 MSCIS 2350016190 PULLEPU V S RAGHU RAMA LAKSHMA MSEI023P 0111 1
41 MSCIS 2350506108 RUPESH KUMAR MSEI023P 0111 1
42 MSCIS 2351773454 PRAVEENA KAPILESWARAPU MSEI023P 0111 1
43 MSCIS 2351773773 VANAPALLI HARIPRAVEEN MSEI023P 0111 1
44 MSCIS 2351774511 KUSUMA JUJJAVARAPU MSEI023P 0111 1
45 MSCIS 2351774574 VISHNU CHAKRAM BURRA MSEI023P 0111 1
46 MSCIS 2352504423 VENKAT NAAG K MSEI023P 0111 1
47 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEI023P 0111 1
48 MSCIS 2353759202 ARUN MATHAD MSEI023P 0111 1
49 MSCIS 2252047750 LAKSHMAN KUMAR K MSEI025P 0111 1
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50 MSCIS 2254299556 DIVISANAM BABU RAO MSEI025P 0111 1
51 MSCIS 2252047750 LAKSHMAN KUMAR K MSEI026P 0111 1
52 MSCIS 2254299556 DIVISANAM BABU RAO MSEI026P 0111 1
53 MSCIS 2252047750 LAKSHMAN KUMAR K MSEI027P 0111 1
54 MSCIS 2254299556 DIVISANAM BABU RAO MSEI027P 0111 1
55 MSCIS 2250280819 V SOWMYA RAM MSEL032 0111 1
56 MSCIS 2252047998 SURENDRA MALLURU MSEL032 0111 1
57 MSCIS 2253305090 KARANAM SURESH KUMAR MSEL032 0111 1
58 MSCIS 2253305891 POOJA SAI VADDI MSEL032 0111 1
59 MSCIS 2253323160 MAHESH JULURI MSEL032 0111 1
60 MSCIS 2254299556 DIVISANAM BABU RAO MSEL032 0111 1
61 PGDAST 2101888130 N.PAVANKUMAR MSTL001 0111 1
62 PGDAST 2108855843 DHANANJAYA DAS MSTL001 0111 1
63 PGDAST 2251737469 MACHIRAJU VENKATA NAGA HAVISHA MSTL001 0111 1
64 PGDAST 2253707036 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH MSTL001 0111 1
65 PGDAST 2301693270 SAGGURTHI PRAVEEN KUMAR MSTL001 0111 1
66 PGDAST 2301693368 KONAPALA CHAITANYA MSTL001 0111 1
67 PGDAST 2301694322 ARATHI JAGADESH MSTL001 0111 1
68 PGDAST 2301939174 SRAVANI SANKATI MSTL001 0111 1
69 PGDAST 2101888130 N.PAVANKUMAR MSTL002 0111 1
70 PGDAST 2108855843 DHANANJAYA DAS MSTL002 0111 1
71 PGDAST 2251737469 MACHIRAJU VENKATA NAGA HAVISHA MSTL002 0111 1
72 PGDAST 2301693270 SAGGURTHI PRAVEEN KUMAR MSTL002 0111 1
73 PGDAST 2301694322 ARATHI JAGADESH MSTL002 0111 1
74 PGDAST 2301939174 SRAVANI SANKATI MSTL002 0111 1
75 PGDIS 2106554990 CHAKRAVADHANULA SRINIVAS MSEI021P 0111 1
76 PGDIS 2301574800 PURNA CHANDRAVATHI P MSEI021P 0111 1
77 PGDIS 2350948516 KHOBRAGADE SUNIL KHEMRAJ MSEI021P 0111 1
78 PGDIS 2106554990 CHAKRAVADHANULA SRINIVAS MSEI022P 0111 1
79 PGDIS 2301574800 PURNA CHANDRAVATHI P MSEI022P 0111 1
80 PGDIS 2350948516 KHOBRAGADE SUNIL KHEMRAJ MSEI022P 0111 1
81 PGDIS 2106554990 CHAKRAVADHANULA SRINIVAS MSEI023P 0111 1
82 PGDIS 2301574800 PURNA CHANDRAVATHI P MSEI023P 0111 1
83 PGDIS 2350948516 KHOBRAGADE SUNIL KHEMRAJ MSEI023P 0111 1
84 PGDIS 2106554990 CHAKRAVADHANULA SRINIVAS MSEI025P 0111 1
85 PGDIS 2300035125 SHAIK SOHAIL FAIZAN MSEI025P 0111 1
86 PGDIS 2301176977 NAKKALA LAVANYA MSEI025P 0111 1
87 PGDIS 2301574800 PURNA CHANDRAVATHI P MSEI025P 0111 1
88 PGDIS 2106554990 CHAKRAVADHANULA SRINIVAS MSEI026P 0111 1
89 PGDIS 2300035125 SHAIK SOHAIL FAIZAN MSEI026P 0111 1
90 PGDIS 2301176977 NAKKALA LAVANYA MSEI026P 0111 1
91 PGDIS 2301574800 PURNA CHANDRAVATHI P MSEI026P 0111 1
92 PGDIS 2106554990 CHAKRAVADHANULA SRINIVAS MSEI027P 0111 1
93 PGDIS 2300035125 SHAIK SOHAIL FAIZAN MSEI027P 0111 1
94 PGDIS 2301176977 NAKKALA LAVANYA MSEI027P 0111 1
95 PGDIS 2301574800 PURNA CHANDRAVATHI P MSEI027P 0111 1


